
                                      Rhinelander Invitational
                                       Rhinelander High School
                                       Rhinelander, Wisconsin
                                           August 29, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Div  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ===  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 6677  Lillian L'Esperance      12  L    Antigo                    21:28.5  6:55 
      2      6685  Addison May              11  S    Crandon                   21:50.3  7:02 
      3    2 6861  Alli Palmer              12  L    Tomahawk                  22:26.4  7:14 
      4    3 6738  Sherri Handeland         12  L    Lakeland Union            22:43.4  7:19 
      5    4 6739  Stella Meza              12  L    Lakeland Union            23:12.9  7:29 
      6    5 6890  McKaea Taylor            10  L    Wausau East               23:14.9  7:29 
      7    6 6817  Brynn Teter              12  L    Rhinelander               23:22.6  7:32 
      8    7 6864  Lydia Shaney             11  L    Tomahawk                  23:24.0  7:32 
      9    8 6737  Ada Ernst                12  L    Lakeland Union            23:35.7  7:36 
     10    9 6889  Audrie Schmitt           12  L    Wausau East               23:49.9  7:41 
     11   10 6842  Sophia Nafziger          12  S    Three Lakes               23:53.2  7:42 
     12   11 6887  Elsa Oestreich            9  L    Wausau East               23:53.2  7:42 
     13   12 6736  Kristiana Clay           12  L    Lakeland Union            24:23.8  7:52 
     14      6687  Maya Quade               11  S    Crandon                   24:25.2  7:52 
     15   13 6813  Macy Myers               10  L    Rhinelander               24:31.0  7:54 
     16   14 6815  Hayley Schiek            10  L    Rhinelander               24:31.4  7:54 
     17   15 6840  Rylee Glembin             9  S    Three Lakes               24:35.5  7:55 
     18   16 6858  Ellie Micke               9  L    Tomahawk                  24:47.3  7:59 
     19   17 6830  Bunny Cramer             12  S    Suring                    24:47.4  7:59 
     20   18 6882  Margaret Bennett         11  L    Wausau East               24:49.2  8:00 
     21   19 6844  Erica Stauffer            9  S    Three Lakes               25:04.2  8:05 
     22   20 6812  Kara Monk                10  L    Rhinelander               25:07.5  8:06 
     23   21 6856  Norah Mann               10  L    Tomahawk                  25:15.7  8:08 
     24   22 6811  Sophia Miljevich         12  L    Rhinelander               25:21.2  8:10 
     25   23 6852  Faith Derleth            11  L    Tomahawk                  25:25.7  8:12 
     26   24 6888  Avary Ramthun            11  L    Wausau East               25:27.9  8:12 
     27   25 6791  Abigayle Congleton       12  L    Northland Pines           25:34.2  8:14 
     28   26 6779  Charlotte Van Der Nest   10  L    Merrill                   25:34.2  8:14 
     29      6766  Urijah Reevis            11  S    Menominee Indian          25:56.4  8:21 
     30   27 6863  Abbie Rosenmeier         10  L    Tomahawk                  26:03.1  8:24 
     31   28 6810  Ella Miljevich           10  L    Rhinelander               26:14.7  8:27 
     32   29 6675  Ruby Bettie              12  L    Antigo                    26:23.0  8:30 
     33      6730  Krystal Moddie           12  S    Goodman-Pembine           26:29.1  8:32 
     34   30 6886  Anja Oestreich           10  L    Wausau East               26:53.3  8:40 
     35   31 6851  Elizabeth Arnott         10  L    Tomahawk                  27:05.5  8:44 
     36   32 6793  Sophie Hoffman            9  L    Northland Pines           27:05.7  8:44 
     37   33 6885  Lyvia Loomis             10  L    Wausau East               27:14.8  8:47 
     38      6686  Lindsey Mihalko          10  S    Crandon                   27:20.2  8:48 
     39      6755  Keira Godin               9  S    Laona/Wabeno              27:21.1  8:49 
     40      6859  Reese Molitor            12  L    Tomahawk                  27:37.1  8:54 
     41   34 6740  Miranda Schneider        10  L    Lakeland Union            28:05.2  9:03 
     42   35 6831  Ginger Gerndt            11  S    Suring                    28:25.4  9:09 
     43      6855  Reagan Gorell             9  L    Tomahawk                  28:48.4  9:17 
     44   36 6818  Gabriel Wanta            10  L    Rhinelander               29:09.4  9:24 
     45      6853  Jennie Frederickson      11  L    Tomahawk                  29:22.8  9:28 
     46   37 6798  Aubrey White             10  L    Northland Pines           29:36.1  9:32 
     47   38 6790  Kaydence Brost           10  L    Northland Pines           29:39.0  9:33 
     48   39 6843  Abby Raddatz              9  S    Three Lakes               29:46.6  9:36 
     49   40 6776  Madlyn Hunter             9  L    Merrill                   29:47.0  9:36 
     50   41 6845  Melanie Stauffer         11  S    Three Lakes               29:47.5  9:36 
     51   42 6833  Allyson Seibert          11  S    Suring                    29:48.4  9:36 
     52   43 6777  Danielle Schielke        12  L    Merrill                   30:09.1  9:43 
     53      6808  Wendy Fronk              12  L    Rhinelander               30:14.6  9:45 
     54   44 6792  Ava Gaetano              10  L    Northland Pines           30:37.9  9:52 
     55   45 6834  Natalie Seibert          10  S    Suring                    30:52.6  9:57 
     56   46 6741  Lauren Theilman           9  L    Lakeland Union            31:11.4 10:03 
     57      6754  Kyra Beaber              10  S    Laona/Wabeno              31:24.4 10:07 
     58      6807  Grace Cornelius          11  L    Rhinelander               31:28.3 10:08 
     59   47 6679  Sophia Uptobn             9  L    Antigo                    31:32.6 10:10 
     60   48 6676  Zoe Edwards               9  L    Antigo                    32:09.7 10:22 
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     61   49 6778  Robin Schmidt            11  L    Merrill                   32:25.1 10:27 
     62   50 6796  Emily Ritter              9  L    Northland Pines           32:26.6 10:27 
     63   51 6832  Ada Jantz                 9  S    Suring                    32:41.3 10:32 
     64      6767  Anisa Waupoose           12  S    Menominee Indian          32:52.9 10:36 
     65   52 6781  Natalia Woller            9  L    Merrill                   33:11.9 10:42 
     66      6731  Sophia Vogel             11  S    Goodman-Pembine           33:33.8 10:49 
     67   53 6678  Penny Lane Remington      9  L    Antigo                    36:20.3 11:42 
     68   54 6846  Annabella Steinbach      11  S    Three Lakes               36:20.4 11:42 
     69      6765  Keira Nacotee            11  S    Menominee Indian          36:29.9 11:45 
     70      6814  Emily Schiek              9  L    Rhinelander               36:58.5 11:55 
     71   55 6839  Raqual Gebele            11  S    Three Lakes               44:36.6 14:22 
     72      6841  Hailey Koepp             11  S    Three Lakes               55:36.6 17:54 
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       1.    56  Lakeland Union                             (24:24.2  122:01.0 5:21.8)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Sherri Handeland          12 22:43.4
       2      4  Stella Meza               12 23:12.9
       3      8  Ada Ernst                 12 23:35.7
       4     11  Kristiana Clay            12 24:23.8
       5     30  Miranda Schneider         10 28:05.2
       6   ( 37) Lauren Theilman            9 31:11.4

       2.    59  Tomahawk                                   (24:15.9  121:19.1 2:59.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Alli Palmer               12 22:26.4
       2      7  Lydia Shaney              11 23:24.0
       3     14  Ellie Micke                9 24:47.3
       4     17  Norah Mann                10 25:15.7
       5     19  Faith Derleth             11 25:25.7
       6   ( 23) Abbie Rosenmeier          10 26:03.1
       7   ( 27) Elizabeth Arnott          10 27:05.5

       3.    59  Wausau East                                (24:15.1  121:15.1 2:13.0)
     ====================================================
       1      5  McKaea Taylor             10 23:14.9
       2      9  Audrie Schmitt            12 23:49.9
       3     10  Elsa Oestreich             9 23:53.2
       4     15  Margaret Bennett          11 24:49.2
       5     20  Avary Ramthun             11 25:27.9
       6   ( 26) Anja Oestreich            10 26:53.3
       7   ( 29) Lyvia Loomis              10 27:14.8

       4.    65  Rhinelander                                (24:34.8  122:53.7 1:58.6)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Brynn Teter               12 23:22.6
       2     12  Macy Myers                10 24:31.0
       3     13  Hayley Schiek             10 24:31.4
       4     16  Kara Monk                 10 25:07.5
       5     18  Sophia Miljevich          12 25:21.2
       6   ( 24) Ella Miljevich            10 26:14.7
       7   ( 31) Gabriel Wanta             10 29:09.4

       5.   146  Antigo                                     (29:34.9  147:54.114:51.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Lillian L'Esperance       12 21:28.5
       2     25  Ruby Bettie               12 26:23.0
       3     38  Sophia Uptobn              9 31:32.6
       4     39  Zoe Edwards                9 32:09.7
       5     43  Penny Lane Remington       9 36:20.3

       6.   150  Northland Pines                            (28:30.6  142:32.9 5:03.7)
     ====================================================
       1     21  Abigayle Congleton        12 25:34.2
       2     28  Sophie Hoffman             9 27:05.7
       3     32  Aubrey White              10 29:36.1
       4     33  Kaydence Brost            10 29:39.0
       5     36  Ava Gaetano               10 30:37.9
       6   ( 41) Emily Ritter               9 32:26.6
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       7.   173  Merrill                                    (30:13.5  151:07.3 7:37.7)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Charlotte Van Der Nest    10 25:34.2
       2     34  Madlyn Hunter              9 29:47.0
       3     35  Danielle Schielke         12 30:09.1
       4     40  Robin Schmidt             11 32:25.1
       5     42  Natalia Woller             9 33:11.9
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       1.    20  Three Lakes                                (26:37.4  133:07.0 5:54.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Sophia Nafziger           12 23:53.2
       2      2  Rylee Glembin              9 24:35.5
       3      4  Erica Stauffer             9 25:04.2
       4      6  Abby Raddatz               9 29:46.6
       5      7  Melanie Stauffer          11 29:47.5
       6   ( 11) Annabella Steinbach       11 36:20.4
       7   ( 12) Raqual Gebele             11 44:36.6

       2.    35  Suring                                     (29:19.1  146:35.1 7:53.9)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Bunny Cramer              12 24:47.4
       2      5  Ginger Gerndt             11 28:25.4
       3      8  Allyson Seibert           11 29:48.4
       4      9  Natalie Seibert           10 30:52.6
       5     10  Ada Jantz                  9 32:41.3


